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Firat Philadelphla Proparatory Charter Sohool

Blatamant of Revonues and Expendllures
Reg Ed/Spoc Ed
Enrollment
Budyeted Enrolimant
Organfzation

Flseal Yoar

Summary by Funetion
Revenues
Bchaol District Subsldy
Other Local
Slate
Fedaral
Tolal Revanue

Exgenditures
Instruction
Regular Educellon
Speclal Programs
Gther Instrictional Programs
Suppoit Sarvlces
Quldance
Psycholegleal Servicas
Soclat Warker
Library
Other Support Sevicas
Legal Barvices
Offise of CEO
Administralive
Fupll Health
Buginess
Dbt Servica
Bullding Sarvices
Securty
Tachnology
Noninstrustional Services
Student Actlvittes
Extended Gay
Parant Invoivmont
Tolal Expendituras

Operatirg Surplus {Defiolt)

Summary by Major Glass
Salarfos
Benefils
Profasstonal Servicaa
Building Services
Gihor Purcheaad Services
Supplies and Rooks
Ecuipment

201847 01847 2018-17 209847
Revised
Budyet Allaoatad Actual Varlance
Dac 2016 Doc 2018 Deo 2016
20,670,000 10,627,833 10,808,373 180,639
498,081 80,216 't oz8B9ta 200,690
261,600 £ 0 ¢ 0
995,117 15 632,933 532,633 -
22,325,698 3 11,240,681 1,628,918 301,238
8,362,488 Fi 3,901,474 3,883,081 240,113
2,763,650 & 1,467,095 1,278,580 188,497
108,860 1 28,661 24,463 2,218
454,083 | 192,104 196,674 8,430
204,208 I 108,037 86,228 14,811
118,220 A0,174 40,071 {197)
204,471 i 80,380 2,854 33,610
272,837 128,974 82,288 44,880
216,000 = 100,000 85,142 12,858
301,681 140,354 115,663 24,758
3,200,918 1,866,738 1,855,408 10,332
264,020 P2 17,474 105,319 12,156
504,568 £ 167,067 208,498 (9,420}
3,300,713 B 1,708,708 1,708,708 [}
1,520,905 123 703,709 544,093 159,618
10,600 B4 5,000 5,379 (379)
200,000 { 8,260 61,818 {6,568}
16,570 |3t 38,385 40,272 {4,887)
162,548 j, 67,812 66,526 (27,812)
8,610 1 10,870 10,070 o
22,210,935 5% 10,972,063 10,269,981 712,123
108,083 1 270,508 1,365,268 1,098,381
9,692,762 4,130,608 3,929,663 218,756
4813008 (% 2,263,112 1,998,407 284,825
2,350,365 1,499,617 1,433,862 86,065
4,516,702 [&3] 2,266,616 2,089,602 166,624
221,610 161,220 184,482 {3,2a2)
563,860 601,040 2,811
54,260 45,537 1,113

109720

250,081
T
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Fiscal Yoar

Revenuas

Behool District Subsidy
Regules Education
Spadal Educalion

Qther Local
Bank Intaras|
IDEA
Extonded Day
Miscellanecus (RTL)
Nallonal Gonvenllon Grant

Commaonwasith

Rental & 8inking Fund Payments

Haalth Servicas
Fodaral

Faderal Entlilemenis
ERATE

Total Revonies

Expendltures

Instrustion
Regular Education
Salares
Employee Benefits
Professlonat Servicas

Other Purckased Seivices

Supplies - Ganeral
Supplias - At
Supplies - Music
Books and Software
Fumiture
Cumptuers

Spoclal Programs
Balarles
Employee Bernsfits
APSIERY

Professional Services (1on 1)

‘Transporiallon charges
Speach & OF
SBupplies and Booke

Tuloring
Galarles
Emplayee Benafiis
Suppllos

Total struction

Support Ssrvices
Caunealing
Salares
Employae Benetiis

Paychological Services
Salarjes
Employes Banefits
Professional Sorvices

Social Worker
Salades
Employas Benefils

Hbrary
Salaries
Employae Banefils
Bookis

Budget Allocated Agtual Varlange
Dot 2016 Dao 2016 Dec 2016
12:240,000 [ 6,524,000 6,433,047 109,047
£,330,000 15 4,303,833 4,376,325 71,492
20,670,000 };P 10,657,683 10,008,373 180,529
- 294 KL
334,602 - - -
162,648 128 76,274 85,004 8,720
1,941 [ 11,841 102,529 90,588
ie - 100,000 108,000
499,081 & 48,216 288,913 200,808
‘.'_:a
224,400 2 - - -
a0 L] - - -
261,600 P - - -
954,017 632,633 532,633 -
44,100 8 - - -
995,117 &5 532,603 532,633 .
72,326,998 14,248,661 11,629,819 184,238
.
6,314,000 73 2,248,231 2,083,033 165,108
2,224,480 12 1,410,743 4,006,490 44,247
200,000 ;-t 100,000 72,100 27,900
2,600 1,347 1,163
140,000 553 12,000 108,050 3941
42,000 @ 26,200 23,771 1428
120,000 5 120,000 141,262 {21,262}
226,000 § 134,260 167,467 23,793
60,000 3 17,500 17,949 (449)
45,900 33,760 31,669 2182
8,362,480 15 3,801,174 3,663,051 248,113
1,439,547 609,038 634,168 74,871
747,113 350,650 268,000 100,648
210,000 210,000 204,990 6,010
120,000 51 160,000 136,953 13,047
62,000 52,000 60,233 1,767
185,000 5 67,600 76,625 (8,028)
20,000 1 20,000 17,724 2279
2,753,660 17 1,487,086 1,276,590 188,497
100,000 3 23,077 20,960 2,127
8660 [ 2,604 2,513 9
106,850 [ 2,681 24,453 2,218
1,224,758 [ 5,384,850 2,086,122 498,228
‘265,000 112,415 148,697 (6,581)
189,063 [ 79,988 86,877 13,084
464,063 |2 102 104 106,674 8,430
108,000 155 48416 49,508 (3,393)
57,448 [ 24,306 13,837 10,469
97,850 92617 24,801 7,736
284,280 b,i%f 103,087 88,228 14811
2 30,885 81,140 (255}
18,289 10,651 (642)
48,174 42,071 i)
67,454 33,060 24,404
26,926 19,810 9,418
88,380 62,861 33513




100

109
106
106
107
106
108
110
11
142
113
114
e
Ea L
"7
116
19
120
124
122
123

126
128
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
136
130
a7
138
438
140
141
142
143
144
146
146
147

Fiscal Yoar

QOther Support
Salafes
Employae Bensliis

Legal Sorvices
Audit Sarvices
Lspal Sarvices

Qfiiee of tha CEQ
Salarles
Emgplayes Benafils

Administrative
Salarles
Employas Benalils
Amercan Paradigm Schvsls
Other Purchased Services
Poslage
Talophena
Adveriislng
Teaval
Other
Graduallon
Supplles
Softwera MMS
Fumllure & Equipmant

Pupll Henlth
Salaries
Employs? Benefils
Frofessionat Services (both sites)
Supplles

Businoss
Salares
Empioyse Benefils
Prinling
Business Somvices
Software Hosling and Amoriizatian
Paymll Seivicas

Qperation & Maintenance

Sajaries

Employss Benedits

Proporly Services
Inswrance
Utilifies
Admin Fee
2044 bonds for K12
Trash
CustotlaliDaytime Porters
Maintenance anid Repairs
Renovatiens Buslalion
Depraciallon
Supplies
Deprecialion

Sagurlty
Securly Services

Budget Aflocafed Aclual Varlanga
Dec 2018 Dac 2010 Dag 2018
208,000 125 85,800 63,385 32,085
64,837 [5 20,174 18,420 11,764
272,897 [ 128,974 82,785 44,600
31,000 5 15,500 16,205 206
185,000 2% 92,600 78,847 12,653
216,000 [ 108,000 06, 142 12,658
108,200 1] 92,261 92,798 (617)
103,201 J2 48,070 22,796 26,276
301,501 140,351 115,693 24,768
1,269,205 | 590,608 18,858 {28,490}
804,108 | 442,099 385,004 7,008
989,615 53 724,000 124,000 -
10.000 6,600 6,293 {1,208) .
13,000 i3 9,000 7,444 1,566
6,000 £ 5,000 77 2,203
7,600 7,600 6,763 1,737
26,000 £ 26,000 26,384 (4.384)
3,600 ; . - -
26,000 [ 26,000 43,433 {18,433)
26,000 § 34,470 34,470 .
3,260,910 ' 1,865,736 1,056,408 10,392
73,000 '3 30,686 31,035 (150}
61,020 13 21,699 23,218 (1,620)
115,000 67,600 42,648 14,864
16,000 £ 7,600 8418 (819}
284,020 ] 7,474 106,319 12,155
46,750 [ 34,669 45,827 {11,169)
43,336 55 20,128 23,693 (3,425)
80,000 E 26,000 20,804 {44,604)
194,480 97,240 81,737 16,503
24,000 [ 12,000 8,340 2,660
16,000 5 8,000 7,394 806
394,668 11 197,087 208,408 {6,420}
212,600 98,6682 103,100 {4,438}
112,087 § 62,140 55,099 {2,940)
85,000 53] 69,273 69,573 -
356,300 78,160 34,620 43,624
75,000 £ - .
3,300,743 & 1,706,708 1,708,708 -
80,148 {24 4p,084 10,380 20,704
368,900 3 183,468 145,800 67,808
133,612 |5 8,806 34,173 22,633
58,000 13 . .
50,000 £ 25,000 31,063 {8,059
4,870,899 2 2,412,417 2,262,802 160,616
10,000 [£ 5,000 379 (a79)
10,000 [ 5,000 5,379 (378)




148
149
160
164
162
163
164
158
186
187
158
169
160
101
162
163
104
188
168
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

Flagal Yeor

Gontral Infommation Taohnology
Profasstonet Services
tnternat Sevices
Supplles

‘Totat Support Services
Non Instructional Activitios
Sslades
Employea Benafis
Supples
Before and After Caro
Satades

Employae Benafils
Supplies

Parent Invelvement
Piofesslenal Services

Non Instructional Aclivities

175 Total Expendltures

176
17w

A7e

EXcess of Revenue over Expandilures

Budget Allocafed Actual Varfance
Dec 2016 Dec 2016 Duc 2018
150,000 72 26,000 16,749 8,281
45,000 28,260 56,557 {10,307
5,000 8,643 {3,643,
200,000 56,260 61,610 (6,505)
10,787,511 5,459,685 5,465,071 302,094
19,200 £& 19,200 18,634 {434y
- 3,185 4,480 {1,274)
20,000 | 16,000 18,178 (178)
46,670 b 38,385 40,272 {1,887)
110,000 57 46,528 77,180 {30,851)
42,548 £ 21,274 18,436 2,808
152,643 ) 67,812 95,626 (27,812)
8,51 10,970 10,870 -
9,51 ; 10,870 10,970 ¢
207,828 % 17487 148,987 {20,600)
24,219,936 10,972,003 10,259,961 712,123




